TOWN OF NORTHBRIDGE
PLANNING BOARD

Aldrich School —=Town Hall Annex
14 Hill Street, Whitinsville, MA 01588

Telephone: (508) 234-2447 FAX: (508) 234-0814

NORTHBRIDGE PLANNING BOARD

Please find below meeting dates of the Northbridge Planning Board for the calendar year of 2017:

Tuesday, January 10, 2017

2017

Spring Annual Town Meeting (May 02, 2017)
Tuesday, May 09, 2017

Tuesday, September 12, 2017

Tuesday, January 24, 2017

Tuesday, February 14, 2017

Tuesday, May 23, 2017
Town Elections (May 16, 2017)
Tuesday, June 13, 2017

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Tuesday, October 10, 2017

Tuesday, February 28, 2017

Tuesday, March 14, 2017

Tuesday, June 27, 2017

Tuesday, July 11, 2017

Tuesday, October 17, 2017
Fall Annual Town Meeting (October 24, 2017)
Tuesday, November 14, 2017

Tuesday, March 28, 2017

Tuesday, April 11, 2017

Tuesday, July 25, 2017

Tuesday, August 08, 2017

Tuesday, November 28, 2017

Tuesday, December 12, 2017

Tuesday, April 25, 2017

Unless otherwise noted, the Planning Board typically meets the second & fourth Tuesday of each month in the Northbridge Memorial Town

Tuesday, August 22, 2017

Tuesday, December 19, 2017

Hall (7 Main Street, Whitinsville, MA) — Board of Selectmen’s Room - beginning at 7:00 PM. Meeting dates may be subject to change.

Pursuant to Mass General Laws, notice of meetings must be posted with the Office of the Town Clerk 48 hours prior to the meeting. All

meetings are open to the public.

[An audio recording of the meetings may be made to assist in the preparation of minutes; such recordings will not be archived]

Meeting minutes shall serve as the official record of the Planning Board




